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Gaston Christian MAC Meet #2 - 4/13/2021

Gaston Christian School

Results
 
Event 2  Boys Distance Medley

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Gaston Christian      11:28.43
1) Nanney, Connor 11 2) Bunko, Thomas 11 3) Sosebee, Jake 11 4) Hoyle, Adam 11

 2 Metrolina Christian Academy      11:51.88
1) Ferguson, Zachary 11 2) Shifflett, Evan 10 3) Fahrenkrog, Joshua 11 4) Perez, Ale 11

 3 Gaston Christian     B  x12:02.81
1) Huffmon, Garrett 11 2) Hoyle, Jake 12 3) Branch, Jayden 11 4) Thornburg, Ryan 12

 4 Hickory Grove Christian      12:48.04
1) Godfrey, Nolan 12 2) Malloy, Miles 10 3) Roberts, Nicholas 12 4) Ottinger, Josh 9

 5 SouthLake Christian Academy      13:27.32
1) Amini, Alex 7 2) Boovy, Nolan 7 3) Ferretti, Gavin 8 4) Bartman, Jacob 8

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Koppe, Austyn  12 Metrolina Christian Academy 317.48
 2 Pruitt, Reagan  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 319.58
 3 Kent, Meghan  11 Performance 360 220.49
 4 Clayton, Gwen   6 SouthLake Christian Academy 221.70
 5 Berry, Jennifer  11 Performance 360 122.25
 6 Wolfe, Abigail   9 Performance 360 122.82
 7 Harding, Selah  11 Performance 360 2x23.34
 8 Siegler, Leah   8 SouthLake Christian Academy 223.46
 9 Spare, Elizabeth  11 Performance 360 1x24.26
 10 Jones, Ashleigh  11 Hickory Grove Christian 127.70

 
Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Wooten, Grey  12 Metrolina Christian Academy 217.16
 2 Rivera, Aidyn  10 Gaston Day 118.51
 3 Hogan, Jacob  10 Gaston Christian 219.31
 4 Krakker, Dylan  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 220.61
 5 Leatherwood, Davis  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 121.73
 6 Wilson, Luke   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 1x22.66

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Chu, Mindy  12 Northside Christian 512.82
 2 Smoot, Lindsey  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 513.48
 3 McClure, Khalia  12 Northside Christian 513.81
 4 Ford, Abby  10 Gaston Christian 513.89
 5 Easton, Taylor   8 Metrolina Christian Academy 513.90
 6 Wickham-LaRoche, Layla   7 Metrolina Christian Academy 514.08
 7 Kent, Meghan  11 Performance 360 414.33
 8 Van Pelt, Olivia   8 Gaston Christian 514.38
 9 Baker, Zoe   9 Gaston Christian 414.55
 10 Watson-White, Deja  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 4x14.79
 11 Clayton, Gwen   6 SouthLake Christian Academy 415.18
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Gaston Christian MAC Meet #2 - 4/13/2021

Gaston Christian School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 12 Wolfe, Abigail   9 Performance 360 215.42
 13 Mann, Ginette  10 Performance 360 415.44
 14 Quesinberry, Anna   9 Hickory Grove Christian 315.55
 15 Pressley, Mary Anne   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 3x15.59
 16 Siegler, Leah   8 SouthLake Christian Academy 515.66
 17 Young, Neiel Westminster Catawba Christian 115.78
 18 Jones, Ashleigh  11 Hickory Grove Christian 315.88
 19 Lowery, Reagan   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 3x15.97
 20 Anderson, Ella  11 Gaston Day 215.98
 21 O'Neill, Regan   8 Gaston Christian 3x16.02
 22 Harding, Selah  11 Performance 360 1x16.05
 23 Quarles, Tristen  11 Hickory Grove Christian 316.09
 24 Sisk, Lauren   9 Gaston Christian 2x16.67
 25 Lah, Josli  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 3x16.71
 26 Spare, Elizabeth  11 Performance 360 2x16.76

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Dickey, Sean  11 Hickory Grove Christian 911.52
 2 Ottinger, Jacob  12 Hickory Grove Christian 911.63
 3 Proctor, JR  12 SouthLake Christian Academy 911.66
 4 Titherington, Caleb  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 911.87
 5 Schnieman, Daniel   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 911.95
 6 Johnson, Julien  11 Hickory Grove Christian 811.99
 7 Dilly, Joe  12 Metrolina Christian Academy 912.02
 8 Washington, Tyler  11 Northside Christian 812.06
 9 Hoyle, Luke  12 Gaston Christian 812.16
 10 Mercer, Julian  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 6x12.20
 11 Moen, Gunnar  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 8x12.27
 12 Walker, Tayvon  12 Performance 360 812.31
 13 Morrison, Ian  10 SouthLake Christian Academy 712.32
 14 Hoyle, Dylan   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 7x12.45
 15 Barber, Brandon Westminster Catawba Christian 112.50
 15 Coltrin, Brooks   8 Metrolina Christian Academy 8x12.50
 17 Mann, Evan  12 Performance 360 712.53
 18 Poston, John Charles   9 Performance 360 712.63
 19 Erwin, Bobby Gaston Christian 112.65
 20 Darling, Nick   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 7x12.66
 21 Hoyle, Carson   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 7x12.78
 22 Jones, Chandler Northside Christian 612.91
 23 Greer, Garrison  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 6x13.06
 24 McEwen, Andrew  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 6x13.16
 25 Rutherford, Jude   8 Metrolina Christian Academy 5x13.18
 26 Brack, Cayden   8 Gaston Christian 513.19
 26 Munyeneh, Emmanuel  12 Northside Christian 213.19
 28 Callinan, Luke  10 Performance 360 5x13.20
 29 Mccoy, Kayden  10 Gaston Christian 5x13.22
 30 Creek, Chase  10 Northside Christian 5x13.24
 30 Kowalski, AJ   8 SouthLake Christian Academy 613.24
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Gaston Christian MAC Meet #2 - 4/13/2021

Gaston Christian School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 32 McGinn, Michael  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 6x13.27
 33 Ackerman, Bennett Gaston Day 413.31
 34 Hyman, Hayden  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 5x13.43
 35 Pagan, Julian   8 Hickory Grove Christian 2x13.49
 36 Grabowski, Paul  11 Hickory Grove Christian 4x13.51
 37 Hernandez-Farrera, Santiago   9 Hickory Grove Christian 1x13.56
 38 Ward, Ngus   8 Metrolina Christian Academy 5x13.77
 39 Germano, Derek   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 4x13.83
 40 Burgess, Micha  16 Performance 360 3x13.84
 41 Wilson, Bryce   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 3x13.95
 41 Titherington, Isaac   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 4x13.95
 43 Wielechowski, John Paul   7 Performance 360 6x13.99
 44 Heckamam, Lucas Westminster Catawba Christian 214.03
 45 Joy, Dillon   7 Gaston Christian 4x14.11
 46 Moen, Titus   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 4x14.26
 47 Rochow, Emilio  12 Gaston Day 214.28
 48 Loy, Micahbbn   6 Performance 360 4x14.35
 49 Sparks, Michael   8 Gaston Christian 4x14.44
 50 Watson, John   8 SouthLake Christian Academy 2x14.51
 51 Cochran, Zach  10 Gaston Christian 3x14.53
 52 Beebe, Michael   7 Gaston Christian 3x15.16
 53 Radford, Griffin   6 SouthLake Christian Academy 3x15.41
 54 Baker, Johnathon   8 Gaston Christian 3x15.81
 55 Gidney, Andrew   9 Performance 360 3x16.42
 56 Jones, Blake   7 Gaston Christian 2x16.96

 
Event 7  Girls 800 Sprint Medley

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Metrolina Christian Academy      1:59.80
1) Easton, Taylor 8 2) Pouges, Taylor 12 3) Smoot, Lindsey 11 4) Koppe, Austyn 12

 2 Gaston Christian      2:04.48
1) Baker, Zoe 9 2) Ford, Abby 10 3) Van Pelt, Olivia 8 4) Comery, Gabrielle 9

 
Event 8  Boys 800 Sprint Medley

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Metrolina Christian Academy      1:39.68
1) Schnieman, Daniel 9 2) Dilly, Joe 12 3) Mcferson, Bryce 11 4) Johnson, Camden 12

 2 Gaston Christian      1:40.92
1) Hoyle, Luke 12 2) Brockington, Greg 11 3) Koveos, Nikos 10 4) Reid, Evan 10

 3 SouthLake Christian Academy      1:49.23
1) Proctor, JR 12 2) Kowalski, AJ 8 3) Morrison, Ian 10 4) Hart, Tanner 10

 4 Hickory Grove Christian      1:53.50
1) Wray, Byron 12 2) Lee, Myles 10 3) Blair, David 11 4) Coker, Daniel 10

 5 Metrolina Christian Academy     B  x1:53.82
1) Vaughn, Ethan 8 2) Rutherford, Jude 8 3) Coltrin, Brooks 8 4) Ward, Ngus 8
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Gaston Christian MAC Meet #2 - 4/13/2021

Gaston Christian School

Results
 
Event 9  Girls 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Church, Jessica  12 Hickory Grove Christian  6:06.46
 2 Dixon, Taylor  10 Metrolina Christian Academy  6:07.47
 3 Guhl, Skylar  12 Metrolina Christian Academy  6:10.01
 4 Koziol, Mya  14 Performance 360  6:13.94
 5 Hoersch, Kate   9 Gaston Christian  6:14.60
 6 Hord, Charlotte  10 SouthLake Christian Academy  6:15.20
 7 Gidney, Christiana  11 Performance 360  6:31.68
 8 Walker, Katie   9 Gaston Christian  6:36.56
 9 McDowell, Elizabeth  11 Performance 360  6:39.51
 10 Burch, Grace   9 Metrolina Christian Academy  6:56.67
 11 Townsend, AnnaBelle  11 Hickory Grove Christian  7:04.86
 12 Banner, Blake   8 SouthLake Christian Academy  7:05.99
 13 Toukmaji, Stephanie  11 Hickory Grove Christian  7:42.45

 
Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Huffmon, Garrett  11 Gaston Christian 24:52.31
 2 Thornburg, Ryan  12 Gaston Christian 24:56.04
 3 Burke, Scout  16 Performance 360 25:05.96
 4 Koziol, Joshua  16 Performance 360 25:06.55
 5 Bunko, Thomas  11 Gaston Christian 25:10.71
 6 Godfrey, Nolan  12 Hickory Grove Christian 25:20.47
 7 Hoyle, Jake  12 Gaston Christian 2x5:23.85
 8 Bartman, Jacob   8 SouthLake Christian Academy 25:28.18
 9 Branch, Jayden  11 Gaston Christian 1x5:29.91
 10 Fisher, Garrison  10 Gaston Christian 2x5:46.50
 11 Snipes, Mo   9 Gaston Christian 2x5:47.20
 12 Amini, Alex   7 SouthLake Christian Academy 25:48.13
 13 Roberts, Henry Gaston Christian 1x5:56.07
 14 Eastburn, Nathan   7 Gaston Christian 1x5:59.72
 15 Hart, Bennett   7 SouthLake Christian Academy 16:02.37
 16 Hoersch, Carter   7 Gaston Christian 1x6:14.74
 17 Sams, Austin   8 Gaston Christian 1x6:22.15
 18 Armstrong, Caleb  12 Gaston Christian 2x6:28.54
 19 Riebold, Brayden   7 Gaston Christian 1x6:35.09
 20 Roberts, Austin   9 Hickory Grove Christian 16:37.80
 21 Axe, A Gaston Christian 1x6:38.15
 22 Altimarano, Jacob  10 Hickory Grove Christian 16:41.11
 23 McGinnis, Cole   8 Gaston Christian 1x6:54.76
 24 Gribble, Hunter   7 SouthLake Christian Academy 1x6:56.45
 25 Bergen, Zach Gaston Christian 1x7:20.62

 
Event 11  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Metrolina Christian Academy      53.17
1) Easton, Taylor 8 2) Smoot, Lindsey 11 3) Pouges, Taylor 12 4) Koppe, Austyn 12
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Gaston Christian MAC Meet #2 - 4/13/2021

Gaston Christian School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 11  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay)
Team  Relay Finals

 2 Metrolina Christian Academy     B  x59.08
1) Mercer, Jillian 2) Wilson, Ella 8 3) Enos, Melanie 8 4) Wickham-LaRoche, Layla 7

 3 Metrolina Christian Academy     C  x1:01.05
1) Lah, Josli 10 2) Bigley, Kayla 11 3) Lowery, Reagan 9 4) Pressley, Mary Anne 9

 
Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Hickory Grove Christian      45.33
1) Coker, Daniel 10 2) Johnson, Julien 11 3) Ottinger, Jacob 12 4) Dickey, Sean 11

 2 Metrolina Christian Academy      46.36
1) Johnson, Camden 12 2) Schnieman, Daniel 9 3) Dilly, Joe 12 4) Titherington, Caleb 11

 3 SouthLake Christian Academy      49.44
1) Morrison, Ian 10 2) Hart, Tanner 10 3) Proctor, JR 12 4) Kowalski, AJ 8

 4 Metrolina Christian Academy     C  x51.34
1) Rutherford, Jude 8 2) Vaughn, Ethan 8 3) Ward, Ngus 8 4) Coltrin, Brooks 8

 
Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Comery, Gabrielle   9 Gaston Christian 21:06.56
 2 Poston, Grace   6 Performance 360 21:06.84
 3 Dye, Summer  10 Performance 360 21:07.33
 4 Alfredson, Isabella  16 Performance 360 21:10.69
 5 Gray, Grace  11 Performance 360 2x1:10.98
 6 Nicholson, Jenna   9 Gaston Christian 11:12.21
 7 Harding, Emery   7 Performance 360 2x1:13.82
 8 McClure, Khalia  12 Northside Christian 21:14.20
 9 Krein, Michelle  16 Performance 360 1x1:14.64
 10 Young, Neiel Westminster Catawba Christian 11:17.19
 11 Perkins, Anslee   8 Gaston Christian 11:20.68
 12 Mingo, Gianna Gaston Christian 1x1:26.68
 13 Perkins, Maddie  12 Gaston Christian 1x1:27.23
 14 Philbeck, Cheyenne  11 Gaston Christian 1x1:34.91

 
Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 McCulloch, Will  16 Performance 360 352.97
 2 Reid, Evan  10 Gaston Christian 354.86
 3 Malloy, Miles  10 Hickory Grove Christian 356.20
 4 Horky, Ethan  11 Gaston Day 357.54
 5 McEwen, Andrew  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 359.78
 6 Titherington, Isaac   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 21:04.94
 7 Orina, Gabriel Northside Christian 11:05.55
 8 Watson, John   8 SouthLake Christian Academy 11:06.06
 9 Wilson, Bryce   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 21:07.40
 10 Reynolds, Chris  10 Gaston Christian 21:07.79
 11 Boovy, Nolan   7 SouthLake Christian Academy 21:10.02
 11 Washington, Tyler  11 Northside Christian 21:10.02
 13 Hart, Bennett   7 SouthLake Christian Academy 11:10.31
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Gaston Christian MAC Meet #2 - 4/13/2021

Gaston Christian School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 14 Knox, Jordan   8 Gaston Christian 21:10.43
 15 Creek, Chase  10 Northside Christian 21:11.94
 16 Amini, Alex   7 SouthLake Christian Academy 1x1:12.26
 17 Dillingham, Ross Gaston Day 11:13.74
 18 Hay, Brennan   6 SouthLake Christian Academy 1x1:15.89
 19 Radford, Griffin   6 SouthLake Christian Academy 1x1:18.20

 
Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Pruitt, Reagan  10 Metrolina Christian Academy  54.91
 2 Clayton, Gwen   6 SouthLake Christian Academy  56.80
 3 Siegler, Leah   8 SouthLake Christian Academy  1:05.88

 
Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Wooten, Grey  12 Metrolina Christian Academy 243.11
 2 Hogan, Jacob  10 Gaston Christian 249.13
 3 Hart, Tanner  10 SouthLake Christian Academy 249.72
 4 Leatherwood, Davis  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 150.40
 5 Mccoy, Kayden  10 Gaston Christian 250.98
 6 Krakker, Dylan  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 251.20
 7 Wilson, Luke   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 1x55.76
 8 Ferretti, Gavin   8 SouthLake Christian Academy 158.13

 
Event 17  Girls 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Guhl, Skylar  12 Metrolina Christian Academy  2:47.38
 2 Church, Jessica  12 Hickory Grove Christian  2:49.47
 3 Koziol, Mya  14 Performance 360  2:53.68
 4 Hord, Charlotte  10 SouthLake Christian Academy  2:54.07
 5 Dixon, Taylor  10 Metrolina Christian Academy  2:54.86
 6 Hoersch, Kate   9 Gaston Christian  2:55.87
 7 Gidney, Christiana  11 Performance 360  2:57.04
 8 McDowell, Elizabeth  11 Performance 360  3:06.96
 9 Burch, Grace   9 Metrolina Christian Academy  3:11.93
 10 Townsend, AnnaBelle  11 Hickory Grove Christian  3:12.87
 11 Ijkema, Ellie   8 Gaston Christian  3:22.29
 12 Williams, Julia   9 Metrolina Christian Academy  x3:22.89
 13 Toukmaji, Stephanie  11 Hickory Grove Christian  3:23.12

 
Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Hoyle, Adam  11 Gaston Christian 22:05.29
 2 Nanney, Connor  11 Gaston Christian 22:07.06
 3 Sosebee, Jake  11 Gaston Christian 22:12.88
 4 Ferguson, Zachary  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 22:14.84
 5 Burke, Scout  16 Performance 360 22:17.91
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Gaston Christian MAC Meet #2 - 4/13/2021

Gaston Christian School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 6 Koziol, Joshua  16 Performance 360 22:24.47
 7 Roberts, Nicholas  12 Hickory Grove Christian 22:30.91
 8 Bartman, Jacob   8 SouthLake Christian Academy 22:34.30
 9 Hernandez-Farrera, Santiago   9 Hickory Grove Christian 12:37.89
 10 Klinger, Trent   9 Gaston Day 12:41.91
 11 Knox, Jordan   8 Gaston Christian 1x2:42.72
 12 Roberts, Henry Gaston Christian 1x2:48.96
 13 Dillingham, Chase Westminster Catawba Christian 12:53.70
 14 Altimarano, Jacob  10 Hickory Grove Christian 12:54.43
 15 Roberts, Austin   9 Hickory Grove Christian 1x3:07.30
 16 Hoersch, Carter   7 Gaston Christian 1x3:08.74
 17 Gribble, Hunter   7 SouthLake Christian Academy 13:11.46

 
Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Smoot, Lindsey  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 627.82
 2 Comery, Gabrielle   9 Gaston Christian 228.58
 3 Easton, Taylor   8 Metrolina Christian Academy 529.17
 4 Wickham-LaRoche, Layla   7 Metrolina Christian Academy 429.26
 5 Poston, Grace   6 Performance 360 629.61
 6 Van Pelt, Olivia   8 Gaston Christian 629.94
 7 Kent, Meghan  11 Performance 360 630.36
 8 Nicholson, Jenna   9 Gaston Christian 530.83
 9 Harding, Emery   7 Performance 360 431.03
 10 Butts, Ronni  10 Northside Christian 531.18
 11 Gray, Grace  11 Performance 360 5x31.27
 12 Moser, Kristi  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 6x31.29
 13 Young, Neiel Westminster Catawba Christian 131.37
 14 Gibbons, Destiny  10 Northside Christian 431.50
 15 Alfredson, Isabella  16 Performance 360 6x31.56
 16 Krein, Michelle  16 Performance 360 5x31.57
 17 Wolfe, Abigail   9 Performance 360 2x31.73
 18 Clayton, Gwen   6 SouthLake Christian Academy 432.15
 19 Enos, Melanie   8 Metrolina Christian Academy 4x32.17
 20 Mann, Ginette  10 Performance 360 5x32.34
 21 Berry, Jennifer  11 Performance 360 1x32.75
 22 Wilson, Ella   8 Metrolina Christian Academy 4x32.80
 23 Siegler, Leah   8 SouthLake Christian Academy 332.84
 24 Quesinberry, Anna   9 Hickory Grove Christian 232.96
 25 O'Neill, Regan   8 Gaston Christian 4x33.54
 26 Duncan, Janiyah   8 Northside Christian 433.82
 27 Jones, Ashleigh  11 Hickory Grove Christian 333.83
 28 Quarles, Tristen  11 Hickory Grove Christian 334.12
 29 Lowery, Reagan   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 3x34.20
 30 Harding, Selah  11 Performance 360 1x34.38
 30 Pressley, Mary Anne   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 3x34.38
 32 Spare, Elizabeth  11 Performance 360 1x34.83
 33 Sisk, Lauren   9 Gaston Christian 3x35.32
 34 Dillingham, Brooke  11 Gaston Day 335.54
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Gaston Christian MAC Meet #2 - 4/13/2021

Gaston Christian School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 35 Lah, Josli  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 3x35.67
 
Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Proctor, JR  12 SouthLake Christian Academy 723.61
 2 McCulloch, Will  16 Performance 360 723.79
 3 Ottinger, Jacob  12 Hickory Grove Christian 723.82
 4 Dilly, Joe  12 Metrolina Christian Academy 624.36
 5 Koveos, Nikos  10 Gaston Christian 624.51
 6 Morrison, Ian  10 SouthLake Christian Academy 724.66
 7 Titherington, Caleb  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 124.73
 8 Schnieman, Daniel   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 624.74
 9 Mann, Evan  12 Performance 360 524.87
 10 Walker, Tayvon  12 Performance 360 625.28
 11 Hoyle, Dylan   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 6x25.50
 12 Poston, John Charles   9 Performance 360 5x25.58
 13 Blair, David  11 Hickory Grove Christian 525.62
 14 Darling, Nick   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 6x25.85
 15 Hoyle, Carson   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 5x26.11
 16 Moen, Gunnar  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 5x26.19
 17 Barber, Brandon Westminster Catawba Christian 126.42
 18 Callinan, Luke  10 Performance 360 4x26.96
 19 Greer, Garrison  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 5x27.14
 20 Brack, Cayden   8 Gaston Christian 427.18
 21 Ackerman, Bennett Gaston Day 327.41
 22 Hyman, Hayden  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 4x27.51
 23 Wray, Byron  12 Hickory Grove Christian 327.94
 24 Pagan, Julian   8 Hickory Grove Christian 1x27.97
 25 Lee, Myles  10 Hickory Grove Christian 3x28.09
 26 Grabowski, Paul  11 Hickory Grove Christian 4x28.20
 27 Burgess, Micha  16 Performance 360 3x28.54
 28 Joy, Dillon   7 Gaston Christian 328.67
 29 Wielechowski, John Paul   7 Performance 360 4x28.90
 30 Titherington, Isaac   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 2x29.13
 31 Wilson, Bryce   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 3x29.74
 32 Loy, Micahbbn   6 Performance 360 3x29.98
 33 Watson, John   8 SouthLake Christian Academy 130.07
 34 Sparks, Michael   8 Gaston Christian 2x30.60
 35 Beebe, Michael   7 Gaston Christian 2x32.04
 36 Radford, Griffin   6 SouthLake Christian Academy 1x32.61
 37 Baker, Johnathon   8 Gaston Christian 2x33.43
 38 Gidney, Andrew   9 Performance 360 2x34.01
 39 Jones, Blake   7 Gaston Christian 2x35.75

 
Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Thornburg, Ryan  12 Gaston Christian  10:51.20
 2 Ottinger, Josh   9 Hickory Grove Christian  11:31.25
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Gaston Christian MAC Meet #2 - 4/13/2021

Gaston Christian School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run)
Name Yr School Finals

 3 Shifflett, Evan  10 Metrolina Christian Academy  11:34.26
 4 Godfrey, Nolan  12 Hickory Grove Christian  11:36.92
 5 Bartman, Jacob   8 SouthLake Christian Academy  11:52.33
 6 Herian, Matt  11 Metrolina Christian Academy  12:28.96
 7 Larson, Tyler  11 Metrolina Christian Academy  12:29.95
 8 Eastburn, Nathan   7 Gaston Christian  12:52.09

 
Event 23  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Performance 360      4:51.53
1) Harding, Emery 7 2) Gray, Grace 11 3) Alfredson, Isabella 16 4) Poston, Grace 6

 2 Metrolina Christian Academy      4:51.62
1) Dixon, Taylor 10 2) Guhl, Skylar 12 3) Burch, Grace 9 4) Williams, Julia 9

 3 Performance 360     B  x4:56.03
1) Dye, Summer 10 2) Krein, Michelle 16 3) Spare, Elizabeth 11 4) Kent, Meghan 11

 
Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Performance 360      3:48.14
1) Mann, Evan 12 2) Poston, John Charles 9 3) Walker, Tayvon 12 4) McCulloch, Will 16

 2 Hickory Grove Christian      3:52.99
1) Ottinger, Jacob 12 2) Hernandez-Farrera, Santiago 9 3) Coker, Daniel 10 4) Malloy, Miles 10

 3 Gaston Christian      3:54.89
1) Huffmon, Garrett 11 2) Hoyle, Jake 12 3) Nanney, Connor 11 4) Sosebee, Jake 11

 4 Metrolina Christian Academy      4:12.94
1) Ward, Ngus 8 2) Coltrin, Brooks 8 3) Rutherford, Jude 8 4) Vaughn, Ethan 8

 5 Gaston Day      4:12.96
1) Horky, Ethan 11 2) Rivera, Aidyn 10 3) Ackerman, Bennett 4) Klinger, Trent 9

 
Event 25  Girls Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Mauney, McKynzie  11 Gaston Day 237-11.00
 2 Freeman, Maddie  11 Gaston Christian 233-02.00
 3 Hall, Trinity  10 Gaston Christian 226-09.00
 4 Johnson, Sydney Northside Christian 224-04.00
 5 Jarrett, Talaina Gaston Day 122-07.00
 6 Cox, Rebekah   8 Metrolina Christian Academy 222-05.00
 7 Grams, Kasey  12 Northside Christian 221-10.00
 8 Oswalt, Serina  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 119-09.00
 9 Campagna, Anna  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 1x18-08.00
 9 Turpin, Anna Metrolina Christian Academy 118-08.00
 11 Mercer, Jillian Metrolina Christian Academy 1x18-04.00
 12 Livigni, Jessica  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 1x16-08.00
 13 Grams, Kayla  12 Northside Christian 115-03.00

 
Event 26  Boys Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Vandergrift, Jonathan  12 Metrolina Christian Academy 242-03.00
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Gaston Christian MAC Meet #2 - 4/13/2021

Gaston Christian School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 26  Boys Shot Put)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 2 Wilson, Christian  12 Hickory Grove Christian 237-05.00
 3 Tringali, T  12 Gaston Day 235-07.00
 4 Orina, Gabriel Northside Christian 235-00.00
 5 Jones, Chandler Northside Christian 131-05.00
 6 Sho, Calvin  12 Northside Christian 131-00.50
 7 Jeu De Vine, Jake  12 Hickory Grove Christian 230-11.00
 8 Weatherman, Jacob  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 229-11.00
 9 Dooley, Jake   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 128-10.00
 10 Rorie, Nolan  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 1x28-09.00
 11 Stafford, Nick  12 Metrolina Christian Academy 2x28-08.00
 12 Moen, Titus   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 1x26-02.00
 13 Ferretti, Gavin   8 SouthLake Christian Academy 124-03.00
 14 McGinnis, Cole   8 Gaston Christian 124-01.00

 
Event 27  Girls Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Chu, Mindy  12 Northside Christian  16-02.00
 2 Pouges, Taylor  12 Metrolina Christian Academy  15-10.25
 3 Crisp, Maylin  11 Gaston Christian  14-08.50
 4 Moser, Kristi  10 Metrolina Christian Academy  14-01.00
 5 Butts, Ronni  10 Northside Christian  12-11.00
 6 Burch, Grace   9 Metrolina Christian Academy  12-07.00
 7 Quesinberry, Anna   9 Hickory Grove Christian  12-06.50
 8 Duncan, Janiyah   8 Northside Christian  12-06.00
 9 Gibbons, Destiny  10 Northside Christian  x10-11.00
 10 Dillingham, Brooke  11 Gaston Day  10-09.00

 
Event 28  Boys Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Mcferson, Bryce  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 222-02.00
 2 Wooten, Grey  12 Metrolina Christian Academy 219-00.50
 3 Mercer, Julian  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 218-06.50
 4 Reid, Evan  10 Gaston Christian 218-00.00
 5 Barber, Brandon Westminster Catawba Christian 117-02.75
 6 Orina, Gabriel Northside Christian 217-00.00
 7 Leatherwood, Davis  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 2x16-11.00
 8 Krakker, Dylan  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 1x16-09.50
 9 Dooley, Jake   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 2x16-09.00
 10 Wray, Byron  12 Hickory Grove Christian 216-04.00
 11 Koveos, Nikos  10 Gaston Christian 215-10.50
 12 Wilson, Luke   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 2x15-06.50
 13 Hernandez-Farrera, Santiago   9 Hickory Grove Christian 115-04.50
 14 Grabowski, Paul  11 Hickory Grove Christian 115-03.00
 15 Blair, David  11 Hickory Grove Christian 2x15-01.75
 16 Munyeneh, Emmanuel  12 Northside Christian 215-01.50
 17 Boovy, Nolan   7 SouthLake Christian Academy 114-00.50
 18 Osei-Boateng, Karl   9 Gaston Day 113-00.50
 19 Cochran, Zach  10 Gaston Christian 112-02.50
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Finals ...   (Event 28  Boys Long Jump)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 20 Hart, Bennett   7 SouthLake Christian Academy 112-00.50
 21 Ferretti, Gavin   8 SouthLake Christian Academy 111-05.00
 22 Hay, Brennan   6 SouthLake Christian Academy 1x9-09.50

 
Event 29  Girls High Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Crisp, Maylin  11 Gaston Christian  4-06.00
 2 Anderson, Ella  11 Gaston Day  4-04.00
 3 Butts, Ronni  10 Northside Christian  4-00.00

 
Event 30  Boys High Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Dickey, Sean  11 Hickory Grove Christian  5-08.00
 2 Heckamam, Lucas Westminster Catawba Christian  5-06.00
 3 Ottinger, Josh   9 Hickory Grove Christian  J5-06.00
 4 Krakker, Dylan  11 Metrolina Christian Academy  5-04.00
 5 Hogan, Jacob  10 Gaston Christian  J5-00.00
 6 Leatherwood, Davis  10 Metrolina Christian Academy  J5-00.00
 6 Wilson, Luke   9 Metrolina Christian Academy  J5-00.00
 8 Johnson, Julien  11 Hickory Grove Christian  J5-00.00
 9 Osei-Boateng, Karl   9 Gaston Day  4-10.00
 10 Boovy, Nolan   7 SouthLake Christian Academy  4-08.00
 --- Hay, Brennan   6 SouthLake Christian Academy  NH

 
Event 31  Girls Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Mauney, McKynzie  11 Gaston Day 2129-06
 2 Freeman, Maddie  11 Gaston Christian 2107-04
 3 Hall, Trinity  10 Gaston Christian 271-11
 4 Oswalt, Serina  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 265-02
 5 Anderson, Ella  11 Gaston Day 162-07
 6 Jarrett, Talaina Gaston Day 159-02
 7 Livigni, Jessica  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 156-00
 8 Cox, Rebekah   8 Metrolina Christian Academy 155-11
 9 Turpin, Anna Metrolina Christian Academy 2x54-11
 10 Campagna, Anna  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 2x54-02
 11 Johnson, Sydney Northside Christian 151-00
 12 Grams, Kasey  12 Northside Christian 149-00
 13 Mercer, Jillian Metrolina Christian Academy 1x45-10
 14 Grams, Kayla  12 Northside Christian 143-05
 15 Melton, Samantha  10 Metrolina Christian Academy 1x28-02

 
Event 32  Boys Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Vandergrift, Jonathan  12 Metrolina Christian Academy 2127-04
 2 Mercer, Julian  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 2114-10
 3 Dooley, Jake   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 2108-06
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Finals ...   (Event 32  Boys Discus Throw)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 4 Wilson, Christian  12 Hickory Grove Christian 2102-10
 5 Orina, Gabriel Northside Christian 2101-06
 6 Stafford, Nick  12 Metrolina Christian Academy 2x100-01
 7 Weatherman, Jacob  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 2x86-06
 8 Kowalski, AJ   8 SouthLake Christian Academy 180-00
 9 Moen, Titus   9 Metrolina Christian Academy 1x78-09
 10 Jeu De Vine, Jake  12 Hickory Grove Christian 178-01
 11 Sho, Calvin  12 Northside Christian 175-03
 12 Tringali, T  12 Gaston Day 273-01
 13 Rorie, Nolan  11 Metrolina Christian Academy 1x69-04
 14 Jones, Chandler Northside Christian 167-07
 15 Osei-Boateng, Karl   9 Gaston Day 143-05

 
Event 33  Girls Triple Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Pouges, Taylor  12 Metrolina Christian Academy  33-07.00
 2 Moser, Kristi  10 Metrolina Christian Academy  31-08.50
 3 Crisp, Maylin  11 Gaston Christian  30-04.00

 
Event 34  Boys Triple Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Mcferson, Bryce  11 Metrolina Christian Academy  42-00.00
 2 Wooten, Grey  12 Metrolina Christian Academy  39-05.00
 3 Dooley, Jake   9 Metrolina Christian Academy  35-02.50

 
Event 35  Girls Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Baker, Alex  12 Gaston Christian  5-00.00
 
Event 36  Boys Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Hogan, Jacob  10 Gaston Christian  8-06.00
 2 Mccoy, Kayden  10 Gaston Christian  7-00.00
 3 Fisher, Garrison  10 Gaston Christian  6-08.00
 4 Armstrong, Caleb  12 Gaston Christian  x6-06.00

 

Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Metrolina Christian Academy 166 2) Gaston Christian 109

3) Performance 360 66 4) Northside Christian 47

5) Gaston Day 39 6) SouthLake Christian Academy 29

7) Hickory Grove Christian 21 8) Westminster Catawba Christian 2
 

Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Metrolina Christian Academy 203 2) Gaston Christian 145

3) Hickory Grove Christian 116 4) SouthLake Christian Academy 56
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5) Performance 360 46 6) Gaston Day 23

6) Northside Christian 23 8) Westminster Catawba Christian 12


